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2019 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/15/2019 to 2/16/2019

 2019 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores - *UNKNOWN LSC-

Place School Points

 1 St Gertrude High School 95St Gertrude High School

 2 St Paul VI Catholic HS 81St Paul VI Catholic HS

 3 Williamsburg Christian Academy 69Williamsburg Christian Academy

 4 Seton Swimming 67Seton Swimming

 5 Flint Hill School 34Flint Hill School

 5 Hampton Roads Academy 34Hampton Roads Academy

 7 Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 29Bishop Sullivan Catholic High

 8 Highland Hawks 10Highland Hawks

 9 Nansemond Suffolk Academy 7Nansemond Suffolk Academy
 426.00Total

Girls - Team Scores - LSC Unknown

Place School Points

 1 St Gertrude High School 95St Gertrude High School

 2 St Paul VI Catholic HS 81St Paul VI Catholic HS

 3 Williamsburg Christian Academy 69Williamsburg Christian Academy

 4 Seton Swimming 67Seton Swimming

 5 Flint Hill School 34Flint Hill School

 5 Hampton Roads Academy 34Hampton Roads Academy

 7 Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 29Bishop Sullivan Catholic High

 8 Highland Hawks 10Highland Hawks

 9 Nansemond Suffolk Academy 7Nansemond Suffolk Academy
 426.00Total

Girls - Team Scores - POTOMAC VALLEY-PV

Place School Points

 1 Bishop O'Connell 238. 50Bishop O'Connell

 2 Madeira Varsity Swim and Dive 230Madeira Varsity Swim and Dive

 3 Potomac School Swim Team 145Potomac School Swim Team
 613.50Total

Girls - Team Scores - VIRGINIA-VA

Place School Points

 1 Norfolk Academy 279. 50Norfolk Academy

 2 Collegiate School 251Collegiate School

 3 St Catherine's School 243St Catherine's School

 4 St Stephen's & St Agnes 119St Stephen's & St Agnes

 5 Trinity Episcopal School 112Trinity Episcopal School

 6 Trinity Christian School 85Trinity Christian School

 7 The Steward School Spartans 59The Steward School Spartans

 8 Veritas School 37Veritas School

 9 Christchurch School Swim Team 21Christchurch School Swim Team

 9 Fredericksburg Academy 21Fredericksburg Academy

 11 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 20Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive

 12 Roanoke Catholic School 8Roanoke Catholic School

 13 Wakefield H2owls 6Wakefield H2owls
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2019 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/15/2019 to 2/16/2019

 2019 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores - VIRGINIA-VA

Place School Points

 14 Saint John Paul the Great 4Saint John Paul the Great

 14 Cape Henry Collegiate School 4Cape Henry Collegiate School

 16 Norfolk Christian School 3Norfolk Christian School

 17 New Covenant Schools 2New Covenant Schools
 1,274.50Total

Boys - Team Scores - *UNKNOWN LSC-

Place School Points

 1 St Paul VI Catholic HS 106St Paul VI Catholic HS

 2 Flint Hill School 100Flint Hill School

 3 Hampton Roads Academy 86Hampton Roads Academy

 4 Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 71Bishop Sullivan Catholic High

 5 Nansemond Suffolk Academy 23Nansemond Suffolk Academy

 6 The Covenant School 9The Covenant School

 7 Seton Swimming 2Seton Swimming
 397.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - LSC Unknown

Place School Points

 1 St Paul VI Catholic HS 106St Paul VI Catholic HS

 2 Flint Hill School 100Flint Hill School

 3 Hampton Roads Academy 86Hampton Roads Academy

 4 Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 71Bishop Sullivan Catholic High

 5 Nansemond Suffolk Academy 23Nansemond Suffolk Academy

 6 The Covenant School 9The Covenant School

 7 Seton Swimming 2Seton Swimming
 397.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - POTOMAC VALLEY-PV

Place School Points

 1 Bishop O'Connell 136Bishop O'Connell

 2 Potomac School Swim Team 82Potomac School Swim Team
 218.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - VIRGINIA-VA

Place School Points

 1 Norfolk Academy 319Norfolk Academy

 2 Collegiate School 265Collegiate School

 3 St Christopher's School 241St Christopher's School

 4 Woodberry Forest 218Woodberry Forest

 5 St Stephen's & St Agnes 92St Stephen's & St Agnes

 5 St Anne's Belfield 92St Anne's Belfield

 7 Trinity Episcopal School 84Trinity Episcopal School

 8 North Cross School 58North Cross School

 8 Peninsula Catholic High School 58Peninsula Catholic High School

 10 Fork Union Military Academy 40Fork Union Military Academy

 11 Virginia Episcopal School 37Virginia Episcopal School
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2019 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/15/2019 to 2/16/2019

 2019 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Boys - Team Scores - VIRGINIA-VA

Place School Points

 12 The Steward School Spartans 32The Steward School Spartans

 13 Faith Christian School 30Faith Christian School

 14 Saint John Paul the Great 28Saint John Paul the Great

 15 Fredericksburg Academy 23Fredericksburg Academy

 16 Grove Christian School 17Grove Christian School

 17 Norfolk Christian School 16Norfolk Christian School

 18 Christchurch School Swim Team 12Christchurch School Swim Team

 18 Fredericksburg Christian 12Fredericksburg Christian

 20 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 6Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive

 20 Hargrave Military Academy 6Hargrave Military Academy

 22 Fishburne Military School 4Fishburne Military School

 23 Wakefield H2owls 3Wakefield H2owls

 24 Roanoke Catholic School 2Roanoke Catholic School
 1,695.00Total

Combined Team Scores - *UNKNOWN LSC-

Place School Points

 1 St Paul VI Catholic HS 187St Paul VI Catholic HS

 2 Flint Hill School 134Flint Hill School

 3 Hampton Roads Academy 120Hampton Roads Academy

 4 Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 100Bishop Sullivan Catholic High

 5 St Gertrude High School 95St Gertrude High School

 6 Seton Swimming 69Seton Swimming

 6 Williamsburg Christian Academy 69Williamsburg Christian Academy

 8 Nansemond Suffolk Academy 30Nansemond Suffolk Academy

 9 Highland Hawks 10Highland Hawks

 10 The Covenant School 9The Covenant School
 823.00Total

Combined Team Scores - LSC Unknown

Place School Points

 1 St Paul VI Catholic HS 187St Paul VI Catholic HS

 2 Flint Hill School 134Flint Hill School

 3 Hampton Roads Academy 120Hampton Roads Academy

 4 Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 100Bishop Sullivan Catholic High

 5 St Gertrude High School 95St Gertrude High School

 6 Williamsburg Christian Academy 69Williamsburg Christian Academy

 6 Seton Swimming 69Seton Swimming

 8 Nansemond Suffolk Academy 30Nansemond Suffolk Academy

 9 Highland Hawks 10Highland Hawks

 10 The Covenant School 9The Covenant School
 823.00Total

Combined Team Scores - POTOMAC VALLEY-PV

Place School Points

 1 Bishop O'Connell 374. 50Bishop O'Connell



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:53 AM  2/18/2019  Page 4Virginia Swimming - For Office Use Only License

2019 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/15/2019 to 2/16/2019

 2019 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Combined Team Scores - POTOMAC VALLEY-PV

Place School Points

 2 Madeira Varsity Swim and Dive 230Madeira Varsity Swim and Dive

 3 Potomac School Swim Team 227Potomac School Swim Team
 831.50Total

Combined Team Scores - VIRGINIA-VA

Place School Points

 1 Norfolk Academy 598. 50Norfolk Academy

 2 Collegiate School 516Collegiate School

 3 St Catherine's School 243St Catherine's School

 4 St Christopher's School 241St Christopher's School

 5 Woodberry Forest 218Woodberry Forest

 6 St Stephen's & St Agnes 211St Stephen's & St Agnes

 7 Trinity Episcopal School 196Trinity Episcopal School

 8 St Anne's Belfield 92St Anne's Belfield

 9 The Steward School Spartans 91The Steward School Spartans

 10 Trinity Christian School 85Trinity Christian School

 11 Peninsula Catholic High School 58Peninsula Catholic High School

 11 North Cross School 58North Cross School

 13 Fredericksburg Academy 44Fredericksburg Academy

 14 Fork Union Military Academy 40Fork Union Military Academy

 15 Veritas School 37Veritas School

 15 Virginia Episcopal School 37Virginia Episcopal School

 17 Christchurch School Swim Team 33Christchurch School Swim Team

 18 Saint John Paul the Great 32Saint John Paul the Great

 19 Faith Christian School 30Faith Christian School

 20 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 26Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive

 21 Norfolk Christian School 19Norfolk Christian School

 22 Grove Christian School 17Grove Christian School

 23 Fredericksburg Christian 12Fredericksburg Christian

 24 Roanoke Catholic School 10Roanoke Catholic School

 25 Wakefield H2owls 9Wakefield H2owls

 26 Hargrave Military Academy 6Hargrave Military Academy

 27 Fishburne Military School 4Fishburne Military School

 27 Cape Henry Collegiate School 4Cape Henry Collegiate School

 29 New Covenant Schools 2New Covenant Schools
 2,969.50Total


